
ESD T-Shirt, with round neck, size M, black

The ESD t-shirts with round neckline from Safeguard in black are very comfortable to wear
due to the refined, high-quality cotton and are available in many sizes in our online store.
The sleeve length is short and there is an ESD logo on the left sleeve. ESD clothing is
specially designed to prevent damage caused by electrostatic discharge to sensitive
components. Of course, the ESD T-shirts comply with the requirements of DIN EN
61340-5-1.
ESD T-shirt
- with round neck
- Dress size: M
- Colour: black

item number WL50794

model SG-TS-SCH-150-K10-Eco Line
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manufacturer SAFEGUARD

manufacturer item number SG-TS-SCH-150-K10-ECO LINE-M

order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

colour black

Colour black

gender unisex

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10⁶ Ohm – 10⁸ Ohm

Oeko Tex certified yes

size M

sleeve's length short sleeves

neckline round neck

features clothing according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the
sleeve, without breast pocket

material composition 97% cotton, 3% carbon fibre

basis weight 125 g/m²

ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016 yes

ESD safe yes

Other versions
item number size

WL50792 XS

WL50793 S

WL50794 M

WL50795 L

WL50796 XL

WL50797 XXL

WL50798 3XL

WL50799 4XL

WL50800 5XL
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl50792
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