

ESD T-Shirt, with round neck, size M, black



The ESD t-shirts with round neckline from Safeguard in black are very comfortable to wear due to the refined, high-quality cotton and are available in many sizes in our online store. The sleeve length is short and there is an ESD logo on the left sleeve. ESD clothing is specially designed to prevent damage caused by electrostatic discharge to sensitive components. Of course, the ESD T-shirts comply with the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1.

ESD T-shirt

- with round neck

- Dress size: M

- Colour: black

item number WL50794

model SG-TS-SCH-150-K10-Eco Line











02.05.2024



manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-TS-SCH-150-K10-ECO LINE-M
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour	black
Colour	black
gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁶ Ohm – 10 ⁸ Ohm
Oeko Tex certified	yes
size	M
sleeve's length	short sleeves
neckline	round neck
features clothing	according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, without breast pocket
material composition	97% cotton, 3% carbon fibre
basis weight	125 g/m ²
ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016	yes
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	size
WL50792	XS
WL50793	S
WL50794	M
WL50795	L
WL50796	XL
WL50797	XXL
WL50798	3XL
WL50799	4XL
WL50800	5XL









